
Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

 
Compact 
4/3 - 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE

 LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED 

LUMI GREY MICRO 
PERFORATED

FIBRE
MATTE

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Compact  160x120 - 160x100 1’460.00 1’565.00 2’220.00 1’840.00      1’505.00      
Compact  180x135 - 180x112 1’555.00 1’665.00 2’360.00 1’960.00      1’595.00      

 Compact  200x150 - 200x125 1’630.00 1’765.00 2’360.00 2’075.00      1’695.00      
Compact  220x165 - 220x137 1’750.00 1’875.00 2’650.00 2’210.00      1’850.00      
Compact  250x190 - 250x156 1’860.00 1’985.00 2’940.00 2’340.00      2’010.00      
Compact  300x225 - 300x187 2’090.00 2’235.00 3’245.00 2’540.00      2’355.00      

Compact 1/1 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE
 LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED 

LUMI GREY MICRO 
PERFORATED

FIBRE
MATTE

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Compact  160x160 1’535.00 1’640.00 2’090.00 1’840.00      1’580.00      
Compact  180x180 1’675.00 1’800.00 2’200.00 1’960.00      1’730.00      
Compact  200x200 1’705.00 1’825.00 2’410.00 2’075.00      1’815.00      
Compact  220x220 1’875.00 2’005.00 2’655.00 2’210.00      1’995.00      
Compact  250x250 1’955.00 2’080.00 2’805.00 2’340.00      2’105.00      

 Major 4/3 - 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE
 LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED 

LUMI GREY MICRO 
PERFORATED

FIBRE
MATTE

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Major 350x265 - 350x219 2’270.00 2’650.00 3’740.00 3’110.00      2’935.00      
Major 400x300 - 400x250 2’545.00 2’915.00 4’870.00 3’490.00      3’415.00      
Major 450x340 - 450x281 2’890.00 3’305.00 5’275.00 3’955.00      3’975.00      

Major 1/1 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE
 LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED 

LUMI GREY MICRO 
PERFORATED

only 450x281

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Major 300x300 2’200.00 2’560.00 3’540.00 2’705.00      
Major 350x350 2’495.00 2’915.00 4’120.00 3’230.00      
Major 400x400 3’060.00 3’275.00 5’355.00 3’760.00      

 
Open Roll 
4/3 - 16/9 - 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE

 LUMI GREY
MICRO
HOLES

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Open Roll 500x375 - 500x281 - 500x313 4’630.00 5’205.00 5’340.00 5’575.00      
Open Roll 600x450 - 600x337 - 600x375 5’490.00 6’170.00 6’315.00 6’950.00      
Open Roll 700x525 - 700x394 - 700x437 6’755.00 7’585.00 7’675.00 8’795.00      

 
Major Pro-C
4/3 - 16/9 - 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE

 LUMI GREY
MICRO
HOLES

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Major pro – C 500x375 - 500x281 - 500x313 6’905.00 7’390.00 7’535.00 8’285.00      
Major pro – C 600x450 - 600x337 - 600x375 8’215.00 8’790.00 8’965.00 9’855.00      
Major pro – C 700x525 - 700x394 - 700x437 9’770.00 10’550.00 10’665.00 11’330.00    

 
Major Pro-C 
Tensioned
4/3 - 16/9 - 16/10

Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE
 LUMI GREY

MICRO
HOLES

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Major pro -C Tension 450x337 – 450x253 - 450x281 7’925.00 8’480.00 8’650.00 9’510.00      
Major pro -C Tension 550x412 – 550x309 - 550x344 9’425.00 10’090.00 10’290.00 11’315.00    
Major pro -C Tension 650x487 – 650x366 - 650x406 11’220.00 12’110.00 12’245.00 13’010.00    

 Cine Pro Measure (WxH) cm
WHITE  /

PURE KS

MICRO
HOLES

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN SCREEN

Cine Pro 800x450 on request on request on request
Cine Pro 900x500 on request on request on request
Cine Pro 1000x550 on request on request on request
Cine Pro 1100x600 on request on request on request
Cine Pro 1200x650 on request on request on request

  
 

Steel side caps colour WHITE – for Compact 80.00           
Kit RF Remote control  (receiver external from screen housing)                            460.00         
Kit Multi channel remote control RF with 2 receivers (receivers external screen housing)                            635.00         
Optional remote control receiver RF 230.00         
Optional handheld remote control transmitter RF 345.00         
Wall mounted Pad remote control transmitter RF 155.00         
Multiple control interface set 155.00         
Key  switch 155.00         
Quiet  motor (18 rpm) for Compact and Major up to 400 cm width 160.00         
3 black borders of 5 cm around the screen (not for rear fabrics) price +10%
4 black borders of 5 cm around screen (Valid for Compact & Major front projection) price +15%
Customised measures price +10%
Black housing for Compact screens price +10%
Couple of  ceiling mounting set for false ceiling (for COMPACT or MAJOR) 395.00         
False Ceiling  trim  Kit   for   Compact 685.00         

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Optional  accessories

PROJECTION      CLOTHS

PROFESSIONAL

               



False Ceiling trim  Kit for  Major 840.00         
False Ceiling trim  Kit Major pro-C / Major pro-C  tensioned (to order with the screen) 2’290.00      
One long wall  Extension bracket L=395 mm   for Compact and Major 55.00           
One  short wall  Extension bracket L=295 mm for Compact and Major 55.00           
One unit of  standard wall / ceiling mounting support for Major and Compact 25.00           
One  unit of standard  ceiling mounting support for  Major Pro-C 95.00           
One  unit of wall mounting bracket for  Major Pro-C 170.00         
One  unit of truss mounting bracket for  Major Pro-C 305.00         
One  unit of truss mounting bracket for  Compact / Major 305.00         
Low voltage contact interface 265.00         
Interface switch  12 Volt DC 265.00         
Interface RS485 545.00         
Wireless motor with battery, RF remote control and charger - for Compact and Major 1’210.00      
Low voltage contact interface RF transmitter for motor with battery 460.00         



Compact Tensioned 
4/3-16/9-16/10 Measure (WxH) cm MATTE WHITE / 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY MICRO
PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND *

SILVER BLAST

Compact tensioned 160x120 – 160x90 – 160x100 3’080.00       3’450.00       3’390.00         
Compact tensioned 180x135 – 180x101 – 180x112 3’255.00       3’645.00       3’580.00         

 Compact tensioned 200x150 – 200x112 – 200x125 3’425.00       3’780.00       3’765.00         
Compact tensioned 220x165 – 220x124 – 220x137 3’600.00       3’975.00       3’960.00         

Compact tensioned 250x190 – 250x140 – 250x156 3’770.00       4’165.00       4’150.00         

Compact Home Cinema 
4/3-16/9-16/10 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE / 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY MICRO
PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND *

FIBRE MATTE

Compact Home Cinema 160x120 – 160x90 – 160x100 1’765.00      1’890.00       2’315.00       2’225.00         
Compact Home Cinema 180x135 – 180x101 – 180x112 1’875.00      2’010.00       2’460.00       2’360.00         
Compact Home Cinema 200x150 – 200x112 – 200x125 1’995.00      2’135.00       2’550.00       2’510.00         
Compact Home Cinema 220x165 – 220x124 – 220x137 2’190.00      2’345.00       2’805.00       2’760.00         
Compact Home Cinema 250x190 – 250x140 – 250x156 2’245.00      2’440.00       3’165.00       2’875.00         

Compact Home Cinema 300x225 – 300x169 – 300x187 2’525.00      2’705.00       3’585.00       3’055.00         

Major Home Cinema 
4/3 - 16/9 - 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm WHITE MATTE WHITE / 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED / 

LUMI GREY 
MICRO 

PERFORATED
Major Home Cinema  350x265- 350x197 - 350x219 2’920.00      3’075.00       3’960.00       
Major Home Cinema  400x300 - 400x225 - 400x250 3’275.00      3’450.00       4’515.00       

Major Home Cinema    450x253 – 450x281 3’660.00      3’865.00       4’815.00       

Major Tensioned  4/3 Measure (WxH) cm MATTE WHITE / 
LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED / 

LUMI GREY 
MICRO 

PERFORATED
Major tensioned 300x225 4’450.00       4’805.00       
Major tensioned 350x265 4’890.00       5’285.00       

Major tensioned 400x300 5’385.00       5’815.00       

Major Tensioned
16/9 – 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm MATTE WHITE / 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY MICRO
PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND *

SILVER BLAST

Major tensioned 300x169 – 300x187 4’580.00       4’950.00       4’895.00         
Major tensioned 350x197 – 350x219 5’040.00       5’440.00       5’235.00         
Major tensioned 400x225 – 400x250 5’545.00       5’990.00       (only 16:9)

*  With CINESOUND cloth, screens
can be manufactured up to a
maximum total cloth height of 200 cm.

List price (Euro)
80.00             

460.00           
635.00           
230.00          

Optional handheld remote control transmitter RF 345.00          
155.00          
155.00          
155.00          

Quiet  motor (18 rpm) for Compact and Major up to 400 cm width 160.00          
price +10%
price +10%
on request
price +10%

Couple of ceiling mounting set for false ceiling ( COMPACT or MAJOR) 395.00          
685.00          

Black top drop  above  80 cm
Black housing  for Compact screens

False Ceiling  trim  Kit   for   Compact

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

HOME THEATRE

Black top drop from 31 cm up till 80 cm

Optional  accessories
Steel side caps colour WHITE – for Compact
Kit RF  remote control  (receiver external from screen hou                             
Kit Multi channel remote control RF with 2 receivers (rece                                 
Optional remote control receiver RF

Wall mounted Pad remote control transmitter RF
Multiple control interface set
Key  switch

Customised measures

PROJECTION      CLOTHS

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

          



840.00          
One unit standard wall / ceiling mounting support for Major and Compac 25.00            
One long wall  Extension bracket L=395 mm   for Compact and Major 55.00            
One  short wall  Extension bracket L=295 mm for Compact and Major 55.00            
Interface RS485 545.00          
Low voltage contact interface 265.00          
Interface switch  12 Volt DC 265.00          

False Ceiling trim  Kit for  Major



GIOTTO 
PROFESSIONAL  

4/3  -  16/10
Measure (WxH) cm WHITE

MATTE 
WHITE  /   

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE

Giotto Professional 160x120 - 160x100  2’475.00  2’595.00           3’105.00    2’520.00   3’130.00 
Giotto Professional 180x135 - 180x112  2’580.00  2’705.00           3’250.00    2’630.00   3’265.00 
Giotto Professional 200x150 - 200x125  2’670.00  2’815.00           3’325.00    2’740.00   3’400.00 
Giotto Professional 220x165 - 220x137  2’805.00  2’945.00           3’550.00    2’920.00   3’555.00 
Giotto Professional 250x190 - 250x156  2’925.00  3’070.00           3’845.00    3’095.00   3’705.00 
Giotto Professional 300x225 - 300x187  3’185.00  3’355.00           4’165.00    3’490.00   4’050.00 
Giotto Professional 350x265 - 350x219  3’555.00  3’740.00           4’875.00    4’030.00   4’515.00 
Giotto Professional 400x300 - 400x250  3’875.00  4’075.00           6’045.00    4’530.00   4’925.00 
Giotto Professional 450X340 - 450x281  4’260.00  4’485.00           6’465.00    5’110.00  (only 16:10) 

GIOTTO 
PROFESSIONAL  

1/1 
Measure (WxH) cm WHITE

MATTE 
WHITE  /   

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE

Giotto Professional 160x160  2’600.00  2’720.00           3’260.00    2’645.00   3’280.00 
Giotto Professional 180x180  2’705.00  2’835.00           3’410.00    2’750.00   3’425.00 
Giotto Professional 200x200  2’800.00  2’950.00           3’490.00    2’875.00   3’565.00 
Giotto Professional 220x220  2’940.00  3’090.00           3’720.00    3’060.00   3’730.00 
Giotto Professional 250x250  3’065.00  3’220.00           4’035.00    3’245.00   3’890.00 
Giotto Professional 300x300  3’405.00  3’585.00           4’445.00    3’730.00   4’325.00 
Giotto Professional 350x350  3’730.00  3’925.00           5’110.00    4’230.00 
Giotto Professional 400x400  4’060.00  4’275.00           6’340.00    4’755.00 

GIOTTO 
TENSIONED

4/3-16/9-16/10
Measure (WxH) cm

MATTE WHITE /
PURE MATTE KS 

/
LUMI GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO PERFORATED 
/  PURE MATT KS 

MICRO PERFORATED   
/ LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED /
 CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST MICRO 
PERFORATED

UST  LIGHT 
REJECTION

Giotto Tensioned 160x120 – x90 – x100 - x68  4’050.00   4’455.00           4’445.00    5’525.00   4’355.00 
Giotto Tensioned 180x135 – x101 – x112 - x77  4’240.00   4’660.00           4’660.00    5’780.00   4’505.00 
Giotto Tensioned 200x150 – x112 – x125 - x85  4’420.00   4’865.00           4’805.00    6’030.00   5’270.00 
Giotto Tensioned 220x165 – x124 – x137 - x94  4’610.00   5’070.00           5’015.00    6’285.00   5’425.00 
Giotto Tensioned 250x190 – x140 – x156 - x107  4’795.00   5’275.00           5’220.00    6’540.00   6’010.00 

 
Giotto Tensioned 300x225 - x169 – x187 - x128  5’365.00  16/9-16/10 ONLY --

>   5’900.00           5’725.00    7’320.00   8’290.00 
Giotto Tensioned 350x265 - x197 – x219 - x149  5’815.00  16/9 ONLY -->   6’400.00           6’210.00    7’935.00 
Giotto Tensioned 400x300 - x225 – x250 - x171  6’315.00           6’750.00 

GIOTTO HOME 
CINEMA

4/3 - 16/9 - 16/10 - 
21/9

Measure (WxH) cm WHITE
MATTE

WHITE  /   
LUMI GREY

MICRO PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO PERFORATED 
/  CINESOUND*

FIBRE
MATTE

Giotto Home Cinema 160x120 – x90 – x100 - x68  2’770.00  2’910.00           3’380.00   3’390.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 180x135 – x101 – x112 - x77  2’890.00  3’040.00           3’540.00   3’540.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 200x150 – x112 – x125 - x85  3’020.00  3’175.00           3’645.00   3’700.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 220x165 – x124 – x137 - x94  3’245.00  3’415.00           3’930.00   3’975.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 250x190 – x140 – x156 - x107  3’305.00  3’520.00           4’325.00   4’100.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 300x225 - x169 – x187 - x128  3’615.00  3’815.00           4’795.00   4’605.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 350x265 - x197 – x219 - x149  3’860.00  4’220.00           5’565.00 
Giotto Home Cinema 400x300 - x225 – x250 - x171  4’230.00  4’620.00           6’960.00 
Giotto Home Cinema  450x253 – 450x281 - 

450x193  4’690.00  5’110.00           7’465.00 
NOTES:

List price
- GIOTTO 
screens made 
with cloth

on request
Rear Plus or 
FrontRear will 
NOT

     460.00 
have BLACK 
borders and 
neither

     635.00 BLACK  top 
drop.

     230.00 

     345.00 
- GIOTTO 
screens will 
be equipped

     155.00 
with a very 
quiet motor of 
18 rpm.

PROJECTION      CLOTHS

Optional remote control receiver RF

Wall mounted Pad remote control transmitter RF

Optional handheld remote control transmitter RF

Optional  accessories

Customised Housing colour 

Kit RF Remote control  (receiver external from screen housing)                            

Kit Multi channel remote control RF with 2 receivers (receivers external)

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025
Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

MOTORIZED  SCREENS  FOR  IN-CEILING USE



     155.00 

     155.00 
- For 21/9 
format 
standard 
BLACK 

price +10% top drop is 50 
cm  For all 

price +10% formats 
BLACK top 

on request

price +10%
- GIOTTO 
screens with 
cloth UST

price +15%
will have a 
heavy dowel 
bar.

     265.00 

     265.00 
*  With 
CINESOUND 
cloth, screens

     545.00 
can be 
manufactured 
up to a

  1’210.00 
maximum total 
cloth height of 
200 cm.

     460.00  

Black top drop  above  80 cm

3 black borders of 5 cm around Giotto professional screen (not for rear cloth)

4 black borders of 5 cm around Giotto professional screen (not for rear cloth)

Low voltage contact interface

Interface switch  12 Volt DC

Interface RS485

Wireless motor with battery,  RF remote control and charger - for Giotto

Low voltage contact interface RF transmitter for motor with battery

Multiple control interface set

Key  switch

Customised measures
Black top drop from 31 cm up till 80 cm



Raffaello 
Professional 
4/3 -  16/10

Measure (WxH) cm WHITE
MATTE 

WHITE  /   
LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE

Raffaello    Professional 160x120 - 160x100 4’495.00  4’615.00 5’020.00      4’630.00     5’430.00  
Raffaello    Professional 180x135 - 180x112 4’600.00  1’719.15 5’160.00      4’740.00     5’565.00  
Raffaello    Professional 200x150 - 200x125 4’715.00  1’762.51 5’245.00      4’855.00     5’705.00  
Raffaello    Professional 220x165 - 220x137 4’905.00  1’836.48 5’490.00      5’050.00     5’945.00  
Raffaello    Professional 250x190 - 250x156 4’955.00  1’869.64 5’835.00      5’105.00     6’050.00  
Raffaello    Professional 300x225 - 300x187 5’220.00  1’961.46 6’235.00      5’380.00     6’350.00  
Raffaello    Professional 350x265 - 350x219 5’435.00  2’043.09 6’780.00      5’600.00     6’790.00  
Raffaello    Professional 400x300 - 400x250 5’755.00  2’168.07 7’975.00      5’930.00     7’210.00  

(only 16:10)↑

Raffaello 
Professional 

1/1
Measure (WxH) cm WHITE

MATTE 
WHITE  /   

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE

Raffaello    Professional 160x160 4’630.00  4’755.00 5’175.00      4’770.00     5’595.00  
Raffaello    Professional 180x180 4’740.00  4’870.00 5’315.00      4’880.00     5’730.00  
Raffaello    Professional 200x200 4’855.00  4’990.00 5’405.00      5’000.00     5’875.00  
Raffaello    Professional 220x220 5’050.00  5’200.00 5’655.00      5’200.00     6’125.00  
Raffaello    Professional 250x250 5’105.00  5’295.00 6’010.00      5’255.00     6’235.00  
Raffaello    Professional 300x300 5’380.00  5’555.00 6’425.00      5’540.00     
Raffaello    Professional 350x350 5’600.00  5’785.00 6’985.00      5’765.00     
Raffaello    Professional 400x400 5’930.00  6’140.00 8’215.00      6’105.00     

Raffaello Tensioned 
4/3 – 16/9 – 16/10 Measure (WxH) cm

 MATTE 
WHITE  /

LUMI GREY 
/ PURE 

MATTE KS 

 SILVER 
BLAST 

 MICRO-PERFORATED /
PURE MATTE KS MCP /

LUMI GREY MCP / 
CINESOUND* 

SILVER BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORATED
UST  LIGHT 
REJECTION

Raffaello  Tensioned 160x120 – 160x90 – 160x100 6’210.00     6’830.00  6’605.00          8’540.00          6’450.00     
Raffaello  Tensioned 180x135 – 180x101 – 180x112 6’395.00     7’035.00  6’820.00          8’795.00          6’605.00     
Raffaello  Tensioned 200x150 – 200x112 – 200x125 6’580.00     7’240.00  6’965.00          9’050.00          7’365.00     
Raffaello  Tensioned 220x165 – 220x124 – 220x137 6’770.00     7’445.00  7’180.00          9’305.00          7’815.00     
Raffaello  Tensioned 250x190 – 250x140 – 250x156 6’955.00     7’650.00  7’380.00          9’565.00          8’105.00     

 Raffaello  Tensioned 300x225 – 300x169 – 300x187 7’380.00     8’115.00  7’740.00          10’145.00        10’245.00   
Raffaello  Tensioned 350x265 – 350x197 – 350x219 7’830.00     8’655.00  8’225.00          10’815.00        

(only up to 16:9)↑ (only up to 16:9)↑

Raffaello Home 
Cinema 

4/3 – 16/9 – 16/10
Measure (WxH) cm WHITE

 MATTE 
WHITE  /

LUMI GREY 

 MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY 

MCP / 
CINESOUND* 

 FIBRE
MATTE 

Raffaello    Home Cinema 160x120 – 160x90 – 160x100 4’745.00  4’875.00 5’300.00      5’735.00  
Raffaello    Home Cinema 180x135 – 180x101 – 180x112 4’860.00  4’990.00 5’445.00      5’875.00  
Raffaello    Home Cinema 200x150 – 200x112 – 200x125 4’975.00  5’115.00 5’540.00      6’025.00  
Raffaello    Home Cinema 220x165 – 220x124 – 220x137 5’175.00  5’330.00 5’800.00      6’275.00  
Raffaello    Home Cinema 250x190 – 250x140 – 250x156 5’230.00  5’430.00 6’160.00      6’390.00  
Raffaello    Home Cinema 300x225 – 300x169 – 300x187 5’515.00  5’695.00 6’585.00      6’705.00  
Raffaello    Home Cinema 350x265 – 350x197 – 350x219 5’740.00  5’930.00 7’155.00      
Raffaello    Home Cinema 400x300 – 400x225 – 400x250 6’075.00  6’295.00 8’420.00      

NOTES:
Optional  accessories List price - Raffaello screens made with cloth

Customised Housing colour on request Rear Plus or FrontRear will not have
Kit RF  remote control  (receiver external from screen housing)                            460.00        Black borders and neither black 
Kit Multi channel remote control RF with 2 receivers (receivers external housing)                            635.00        top drop.
Optional remote control receiver RF 230.00        
Optional handheld remote control transmitter RF 345.00        - For 21/9 format standard BLACK 
Wall mounted Pad remote control transmitter RF 155.00        top drop is 50 cm. For all other
Multiple control interface set 155.00        formats BLACK top drop is 30 cm.
Key  switch 155.00        
3 black borders of 5 cm around Raffaello professional screen (not for rear fabrics) price +10% - RAFFAELLO screens with cloth UST
4 black borders of 5 cm around Raffaello professional screen (not for rear fabrics) price +15% will have a heavy dowel bar.
Customised measures price +10%
Black top drop from 31 cm up till 80 cm price +10% *  With CINESOUND cloth, screens
Black top drop  above  80 cm on request can be manufactured up to a
Low voltage contact interface 265.00        maximum total cloth height of 200 cm.

545.00         
265.00        

Interface RS485

PROJECTION      CLOTHS

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

MOTORIZED IN-CEILING SCREENS WITH MOTORIZED TRAP DOOR

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

Interface switch  12 Volt DC

     



TIZIANO 
PROFESSIONAL   
4/3 - 16/10 

Measure (WxH) cm
MATTE 

WHITE  /   
LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR 

/ GREEN 
SCREEN

Tiziano Professional 160x120 - 160x100 1’880.00       2’300.00      1’820.00     
Tiziano Professional 180x135 - 180x112 1’925.00       2’370.00      1’865.00     

 Tiziano Professional 200x150 - 200x125 2’020.00       2’370.00      1’955.00     
Tiziano Professional 220x165 - 220x137 2’165.00       2’650.00      2’140.00     
Tiziano Professional 250x190 - 250x156 2’265.00       2’895.00      2’285.00     
Tiziano Professional 300x225 - 300x187 2’510.00       3’165.00      2’620.00     
Tiziano Professional 350x265 - 350x219 2’645.00       3’675.00      2’885.00     
Tiziano Professional 400x300 - 400x250 2’935.00       4’725.00      3’305.00     

TIZIANO 
PROFESSIONAL  
1/1  

Measure (WxH) cm
MATTE 

WHITE  /   
LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR 

/ GREEN 
SCREEN

Tiziano Professional 160x160 2’035.00       2’490.00      1’975.00     
Tiziano Professional 180x180 2’090.00       2’570.00      2’020.00     
Tiziano Professional 200x200 2’185.00       2’570.00      2’120.00     
Tiziano Professional 220x220 2’345.00       2’875.00      2’320.00     
Tiziano Professional 250x250 2’455.00       3’140.00      2’475.00     
Tiziano Professional 300x300 2’720.00       3’545.00      2’845.00     
Tiziano Professional 350x350 2’870.00       4’090.00      3’130.00     
Tiziano Professional 400x400 3’185.00       5’095.00      3’585.00     

TIZIANO 
TENSIONED          

4/3 – 16/9 - 16/10
Measure (WxH) cm

MATTE 
WHITE /

LUMI GREY /
PURE 

MATTE KS

UST  LIGHT 
REJECTION

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO-
PERFORATED / 
PURE MATTE

 KS MCP /
LUMI GREY 

MCP
 /CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORATE
D

Tiziano  Tensioned 160x120 - 160x90 – 160x100 3’640.00       3’955.00    4’000.00    4’025.00      4’995.00     
Tiziano  Tensioned 180x135 - 180x101 – 180x112 3’825.00       4’105.00    4’200.00    4’230.00      5’245.00     

 Tiziano  Tensioned 200x150 - 200x112 – 200x125 4’045.00       4’905.00    4’440.00    4’415.00      5’550.00     
Tiziano  Tensioned 220x165 - 220x124 – 220x137 4’285.00       5’110.00    4’705.00    4’635.00      5’880.00     
Tiziano  Tensioned 250x190 - 250x140 – 250x156 4’425.00       5’650.00    4’860.00    4’835.00      6’075.00     
Tiziano  Tensioned 300x225 - 300x169 – 300x187 4’790.00       7’735.00    5’265.00    5’140.00      6’580.00     
Tiziano  Tensioned 350x265 - 350x197 – 350x219 5’230.00       5’745.00    5’615.00      7’180.00     
Tiziano  Tensioned 400x300 - 400x225 – 400x250 5’710.00       (only up to 16:9)↑ 6’135.00      (only up to 16:9)↑

NOTES:

TIZIANO HOME 
CINEMA  

   4/3 – 16/9 - 16/10
Measure (WxH) cm

MATTE 
WHITE 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY 

MCP /
CINESOUND*

Tiziano Home Cinema 160x120 - 160x90 – 160x100 2’320.00       2’735.00      - For 21/9 format standard BLACK 
Tiziano Home Cinema 180x135 - 180x101 – 180x112 2’390.00       2’830.00      top drop is 50 cm. For all other
Tiziano Home Cinema 200x150 - 200x112 – 200x125 2’510.00       2’920.00      formats BLACK top drop is 30 cm.
Tiziano Home Cinema 220x165 - 220x124 – 220x137 2’760.00       3’215.00      
Tiziano Home Cinema 250x190 - 250x140 – 250x156 2’855.00       3’570.00      - TIZIANO screens with cloth UST
Tiziano Home Cinema 300x225 - 300x169 – 300x187 3’135.00       3’995.00      will have a heavy dowel bar and
Tiziano Home Cinema 350x265 - 350x197 – 350x219 3’390.00       4’505.00      the housing will be 15 cm longer.
Tiziano Home Cinema 400x300 - 400x225 – 400x250 3’765.00       4’945.00      

*  With CINESOUND cloth, screens
can be manufactured up to a
maximum total cloth height of 200 cm.

List price
on request

555.00          
555.00          
555.00          
555.00          

Price + 10%
Price + 10%
on request
Price + 10%
Price + 15%

460.00          
635.00          
155.00          
230.00          
345.00          
155.00          
265.00          
265.00          
545.00          

1’210.00       
460.00          

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

Optional handheld remote control transmitter RF
Multiple control interface set
Low voltage contact interface
Interface switch  12 Volt DC
Interface RS485

Low voltage contact interface RF transmitter for motor with battery
Wireless motor with battery,  RF remote control and charger - for Tiziano

Customised measures
Extra black top drop from 31 to 80 CM
Black top drop  above  80 cm
For TIZIANO PROFESSIONAL: 3 black borders of 5 cm around the professional screen (not for rear fabrics)
For TIZIANO PROFESSIONAL: 4 black borders of 5 cm around the professional screen (not for rear fabrics)
Kit RF Remote control  (receiver external from screen housing)              

PROJECTION      CLOTHS

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Optional  accessories

  TIZIANO SERIES  MOTORIZED  SCREENS

- TIZIANO screens made with 
cloth Rear Plus or FrontRear will 
not have Black borders and 
neither black top drop.

Kit Multi channel remote control RF with 2 receivers (receivers external screen housing)
Wall mounted Pad remote control transmitter RF
Optional remote control receiver RF

Housing colour  (Black-Red-Yellow-Blue-Grey-STONE light-STONE dark)
LED WHITE
LED BLUE
LED RED
LED GREEN

          



Canaletto 4/3
Elastic

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE

HD 
PER-

FORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ 
LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

 PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

REAR
LUX OYSTER

Canaletto EL. 160x120 1’135.00  1’350.00  1’420.00 1’440.00  1’760.00            1’800.00  1’200.00        1’655.00  3’805.00  
Canaletto EL. 180x135 1’205.00  1’435.00  1’510.00 1’530.00  1’870.00            1’915.00  1’310.00        1’765.00  4’770.00  
Canaletto EL. 200x150 1’280.00  1’520.00  1’595.00 1’625.00  1’980.00            2’030.00  1’420.00        1’875.00  5’740.00  
Canaletto EL. 220x165 1’710.00  2’020.00  2’120.00 2’155.00  2’630.00            2’695.00  1’945.00        2’400.00  
Canaletto EL. 250x190 1’710.00  2’020.00  2’120.00 2’155.00  2’630.00            2’695.00  1’945.00        2’400.00  
Canaletto EL. 300x225 2’275.00  2’695.00  2’830.00 3’510.00            2’615.00        3’065.00  
Canaletto EL. 350x265 2’570.00  3’045.00  3’200.00 3’965.00            3’140.00        3’595.00  
Canaletto EL. 400x300 2’885.00  3’420.00  3’595.00 4’455.00            3’660.00        4’130.00  

Canaletto
16/9-16/10

Elastic
Measure 

(WxH) cm WHITE
HD 

PER-
FORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ 
LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

 PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

REAR
LUX OYSTER

Canaletto EL. 160x90-160x100 1’135.00  1’350.00  1’420.00 1’440.00  1’760.00            1’800.00  1’200.00        1’655.00  3’805.00  
Canaletto EL. 180x101-180x112 1’205.00  1’435.00  1’510.00 1’530.00  1’870.00            1’915.00  1’310.00        1’765.00  4’770.00  
Canaletto EL. 200x112-200x125 1’280.00  1’520.00  1’595.00 1’625.00  1’980.00            2’030.00  1’420.00        1’875.00  5’740.00  
Canaletto EL. 220x124-220x137 1’710.00  2’020.00  2’120.00 2’155.00  2’630.00            2’695.00  1’945.00        2’400.00  6’280.00  
Canaletto EL. 250x140-250x156 1’710.00  2’020.00  2’120.00 2’155.00  2’630.00            2’695.00  1’945.00        2’400.00  6’810.00  
Canaletto EL. 300x169-300x187 2’275.00  2’695.00  2’830.00 2’875.00  3’510.00            3’595.00  2’615.00        3’065.00  (only 16:9)
Canaletto EL. 350x197-350x219 2’570.00  3’045.00  3’200.00 3’965.00            3’140.00        3’595.00  
Canaletto EL. 400x225-400x250 2’885.00  3’420.00  3’595.00 4’455.00            3’660.00        4’130.00  

Canaletto
1/1

Elastic
Measure 

(WxH) cm WHITE
HD 

PER-
FORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ 
LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

 PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED / 

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

REAR
LUX

Canaletto EL. 160x160 1’255.00  1’480.00  1’555.00 1’580.00  1’930.00            1’975.00  1’315.00        1’770.00  
Canaletto EL. 180x180 1’310.00  1’550.00  1’630.00 1’655.00  2’020.00            2’070.00  1’450.00        1’900.00  
Canaletto EL. 200x200 1’495.00  1’765.00  1’855.00 2’300.00            1’700.00        2’155.00  
Canaletto EL. 220X220 1’645.00  1’945.00  2’045.00 2’535.00            1’870.00        2’325.00  
Canaletto EL. 250x250 1’795.00  2’125.00  2’235.00 2’770.00            2’040.00        2’500.00  
Canaletto EL. 300x300 2’390.00  2’980.00  3’125.00 3’995.00            2’745.00        3’200.00  

Canaletto 
W.A. 4/3  

(Canaletto 
Wrap 

Around)

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE

HD 
PER-

FORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ 
LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

 PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

GREEN 
SCREEN

Canaletto W.A. 160x120 1’045.00  1’230.00  1’285.00 1’325.00  1’590.00            1’655.00  1’265.00        
Canaletto W.A. 180x135 1’105.00  1’305.00  1’360.00 1’405.00  1’690.00            1’760.00  1’345.00        
Canaletto W.A. 200x150 1’175.00  1’385.00  1’445.00 1’490.00  1’795.00            1’865.00  1’425.00        
Canaletto W.A. 220x165 1’565.00  1’850.00  1’925.00 1’975.00  2’390.00            2’470.00  1’895.00        
Canaletto W.A. 250x190 1’565.00  1’850.00  1’925.00 1’975.00  2’390.00            2’470.00  1’895.00        
Canaletto W.A. 300x225 2’085.00  2’460.00  2’565.00 3’180.00            2’530.00        
Canaletto W.A. 350x265 2’360.00  2’785.00  2’900.00 3’600.00            2’855.00        
Canaletto W.A. 400x300 2’645.00  3’120.00  3’250.00 4’030.00            3’210.00        

Canaletto 
W.A. 16/9  -  

16/10  
(Canaletto 

Wrap 
Around)

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE

HD 
PER-

FORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ 
LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

 PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

GREEN 
SCREEN

Canaletto W.A. 160x90-160x100 1’045.00  1’230.00  1’285.00 1’325.00  1’590.00            1’655.00  1’265.00        
Canaletto W.A. 180x101-180x112 1’105.00  1’305.00  1’360.00 1’405.00  1’690.00            1’760.00  1’345.00        
Canaletto W.A. 200x112-200x125 1’175.00  1’385.00  1’445.00 1’490.00  1’795.00            1’865.00  1’425.00        
Canaletto W.A. 220x124-220x137 1’565.00  1’850.00  1’925.00 1’975.00  2’390.00            2’470.00  1’895.00        
Canaletto W.A. 250x140-250x156 1’565.00  1’850.00  1’925.00 1’975.00  2’390.00            2’470.00  1’895.00        
Canaletto W.A. 300x169-300x187 2’085.00  2’460.00  2’565.00 2’530.00  3’180.00            3’160.00  2’530.00        
Canaletto W.A. 350x197-350x219 2’360.00  2’785.00  2’900.00 3’600.00            2’855.00        
Canaletto W.A. 400x225-400x250 2’645.00  3’120.00  3’250.00 4’030.00            3’210.00        

Canaletto 
W.A. 1/1  

(Canaletto 
Wrap 

Around)

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE

HD 
PER-

FORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ 
LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED /

 PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
LUMI GREY MICRO 

PERFORATED

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

GREEN 
SCREEN

Canaletto W.A. 160x160 1’150.00  1’355.00  1’415.00 1’450.00  1’755.00            1’810.00  1’390.00        
Canaletto W.A. 180x180 1’200.00  1’420.00  1’480.00 1’515.00  1’835.00            1’895.00  1’455.00        
Canaletto W.A. 200x200 1’370.00  1’615.00  1’685.00 1’725.00  2’090.00            2’155.00  1’655.00        
Canaletto W.A. 220X220 1’510.00  1’780.00  1’855.00 2’300.00            1’825.00        
Canaletto W.A. 250x250 1’650.00  1’945.00  2’030.00 2’515.00            1’995.00        
Canaletto W.A. 300x300 2’190.00  2’585.00  2’695.00 3’345.00            2’875.00        

Optional accessories *  NOTE:  With CINESOUND cloth  
Different frame color can be manufactured screens
Rubber bands / each  (for frame screens elastic with a maximum total cloth 1.63                          

List price (Euro)
on request

PROJECTION      CLOTHS
CANALETTO FRAME SCREEN

1’110.00                   height of 200 cm.Couple of legs for Canaletto Elastic

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.



Leonardo   
FR14

Measure 
(WxH) cm

Ratio  4/3, 16/9, 16/10, 
2.39/1

WHITE HD 
PERFORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS 

/ LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED / 
PURE MATT KS 

MICRO PERFORATED
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED

SILVER BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORATED

Leonardo FR14 160   x120 x90 x100 x67 2’065.00   2’270.00        2’385.00   2’435.00   2’960.00      3’040.00         
Leonardo FR14 180   x135 x101 x112 x75 2’330.00   2’565.00        2’690.00   2’745.00   3’340.00      3’435.00         
Leonardo FR14 200   x150 x112 x125 x84 2’330.00   2’565.00        2’690.00   2’745.00   3’340.00      3’435.00         
Leonardo FR14 220   x165 x124 x137 x92 2’990.00   3’290.00        3’455.00   3’525.00   4’280.00      4’405.00         
Leonardo FR14 250   x190 x140 x156 x105 2’990.00   3’290.00        3’455.00   3’525.00   4’280.00      4’405.00         
Leonardo FR14 300   x225 x169 x187 x125 3’520.00   3’875.00        4’065.00   4’150.00   5’045.00      5’185.00         
Leonardo FR14 350   x265 x197 x219 x146 3’950.00   4’345.00        4’565.00   4’655.00   5’660.00      5’820.00         
Leonardo FR14 400   x300 x225 x250 x167 4’120.00   4’535.00        4’760.00   4’855.00   5’905.00      6’070.00         

  

Leonardo     
FR37

Measure 
(WxH) cm

Ratio  4/3, 16/9, 16/10, 
2.39/1

WHITE HD 
PERFORMER

PURE 
MATTE KS 

/ LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED / 
PURE MATT KS 

MICRO PERFORATED
/ LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED

SILVER BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORATED
OYSTER

Leonardo FR37 160   x120 x90 x100 x67 2’065.00   2’270.00        2’385.00   2’435.00   2’960.00      3’040.00         4’405.00 
Leonardo FR37 180   x135 x101 x112 x75 2’330.00   2’565.00        2’690.00   2’745.00   3’340.00      3’435.00         5’165.00 
Leonardo FR37 200   x150 x112 x125 x84 2’330.00   2’565.00        2’690.00   2’745.00   3’340.00      3’435.00         5’740.00 
Leonardo FR37 220   x165 x124 x137 x92 2’990.00   3’290.00        3’455.00   3’525.00   4’280.00      4’405.00         6’395.00 
Leonardo FR37 250   x190 x140 x156 x105 2’990.00   3’290.00        3’455.00   3’525.00   4’280.00      4’405.00         6’985.00 
Leonardo FR37 300   x225 x169 x187 x125 3’520.00   3’875.00        4’065.00   4’150.00   5’045.00      5’185.00         8’055.00 
Leonardo FR37 350   x265 x197 x219 x146 3’950.00   4’345.00        4’565.00   4’655.00   5’660.00      5’820.00         8’755.00 
Leonardo FR37 400   x300 x225 x250 x167 4’120.00   4’535.00        4’760.00   4’855.00   5’905.00      6’070.00         

LEONARDO with SILVER BLAST and SILVER BLAST MICRO PERFORATED:
width 350 cm:  available in ratio 16/9 and 2.39/1
width 400 cm:  available in ratio 2.39/1

 
LEONARDO FR37 with OYSTER
width 220 cm:  available in ratio 16/9, 16/10 and 2.39/1
width 250 cm:  available in ratio 16/9 and 2.39/1
width 300 cm:  available in ratio 2.39/1
width 350 cm:  available in ratio 2.39/1

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

           PROJECTION      CLOTHS

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

LEONARDO



Modigliani 4/3 Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE HD 

PERFORMER
PURE MATTE 

KS / LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED / 

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 

MICRO / 
PERFORATE

D

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE * OYSTER

Modigliani 160x120 980.00        1’160.00              1’220.00      1’240.00     1’525.00            1’550.00     1’100.00       1’480.00     4’150.00     
Modigliani 180x135 1’035.00     1’235.00              1’300.00      1’320.00     1’620.00            1’650.00     1’180.00       1’575.00     5’205.00     

.. Modigliani 200x150 1’105.00     1’310.00              1’375.00      1’395.00     1’715.00            1’745.00     1’275.00       1’675.00     6’265.00     
Modigliani 220x165 1’225.00     1’450.00              1’525.00      1’550.00     1’905.00            1’935.00     1’465.00       2’230.00     
Modigliani 250x190 1’470.00     1’740.00              1’825.00      1’855.00     2’420.00            2’320.00     1’760.00       2’230.00     
Modigliani 300x225 1’955.00     2’320.00              2’435.00      2’720.00            2’360.00       2’970.00     

Modigliani  
16/9 - 16/10 - 

21/9
Measure 

(WxH) cm WHITE HD 
PERFORMER

PURE MATTE 
KS / LUMI 

GREY
SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED / 

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 

MICRO / 
PERFORATE

D

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE * OYSTER

Modigliani 160x90 – 160x100 - 160x68 980.00        1’160.00              1’220.00      1’240.00     1’525.00            1’550.00     1’100.00       1’480.00     4’150.00     
Modigliani 180x101 – 180x112 - 180x77 1’035.00     1’235.00              1’300.00      1’320.00     1’620.00            1’650.00     1’180.00       1’575.00     5’205.00     
Modigliani 200x112 – 200x125 - 200x86 1’105.00     1’310.00              1’375.00      1’395.00     1’715.00            1’745.00     1’275.00       1’675.00     6’265.00     
Modigliani 220x124 – 220x137 - 220x94 1’225.00     1’450.00              1’525.00      1’550.00     1’905.00            1’935.00     1’465.00       2’230.00     6’850.00     
Modigliani 250x140 – 250x156 - 250x107 1’470.00     1’740.00              1’825.00      1’855.00     2’420.00            2’320.00     1’760.00       2’230.00     7’430.00     
Modigliani 300x169 – 300x187 - 300x128 1’955.00     2’320.00              2’435.00      2’320.00     2’720.00            2’900.00     2’360.00       2’970.00     8’925.00     
Modigliani 350x150 10’710.00   

Modigliani 
Velvet 
  4/3

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE HD 

PERFORMER
PURE MATTE 

KS / LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED / 

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 

MICRO / 
PERFORATE

D

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE * OYSTER

Modigliani Velvet 160x120 1’275.00     1’510.00              1’585.00      1’610.00     1’985.00            2’015.00     1’435.00       1’930.00     4’150.00     
Modigliani Velvet 180x135 1’350.00     1’610.00              1’690.00      1’715.00     2’110.00            2’145.00     1’540.00       2’050.00     5’205.00     
Modigliani Velvet 200x150 1’435.00     1’705.00              1’790.00      1’820.00     2’235.00            2’275.00     1’660.00       2’175.00     6’265.00     
Modigliani Velvet 220x165 1’590.00     1’890.00              1’985.00      2’020.00     2’475.00            2’520.00     1’905.00       2’900.00     
Modigliani Velvet 250x190 1’915.00     2’265.00              2’375.00      2’415.00     3’145.00            3’020.00     2’290.00       2’900.00     
Modigliani Velvet 300x225 2’545.00     3’020.00              3’170.00      3’540.00            3’070.00       3’865.00     

Modigliani 
Velvet 

16/9  - 16/10 - 
21/9

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE HD 

PERFORMER
PURE MATTE 

KS / LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED / 

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO PERFORATED /

LUMI GREY
MICRO 

PERFORATED /
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 

MICRO / 
PERFORATE

D

REAR PLUS /
FRONTREAR /

GREEN 
SCREEN

FIBRE
MATTE * OYSTER

Modigliani Velvet 160x90 – 160x100 - 160x68 1’275.00     1’510.00              -     1’585.00      1’610.00     1’985.00            2’015.00     1’435.00       1’930.00     4’150.00     
Modigliani Velvet 180x101 – 180x112 - 180x77 1’350.00     1’610.00              1’690.00      1’715.00     2’110.00            2’145.00     1’540.00       2’050.00     5’205.00     
Modigliani Velvet 200x112 – 200x125 - 200x86 1’435.00     1’705.00              1’790.00      1’820.00     2’235.00            2’275.00     1’660.00       2’175.00     6’265.00     
Modigliani Velvet 220x124 – 220x137 - 220x94 1’590.00     1’890.00              1’985.00      2’020.00     2’475.00            2’520.00     1’905.00       2’900.00     6’850.00     

 Modigliani Velvet 250x140 – 250x156 - 250x107 1’915.00     2’265.00              2’375.00      2’415.00     3’145.00            3’020.00     2’290.00       2’900.00     7’430.00     
Modigliani Velvet 300x169 – 300x187 - 300x128 2’545.00     3’020.00              3’170.00      3’020.00     3’540.00            3’775.00     3’070.00       3’865.00     8’925.00     
Modigliani Velvet 350x150 10’710.00   

  *  NOTE:  With CINESOUND cloth  
can be manufactured screens
with a maximum total cloth 
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height of 200 cm.
Optional accessories
Rubber bands / each    ( for frame screens elastic)

MODIGLIANI HOME THEATRE FRAME SCREENS

PROJECTION      CLOTHS

List price 
1.62                               

 

*OSYTER maximum cloth
height 150 cm.

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.



                                                     

 Flat Elastic
Ratio 16/9    16/10

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE HD 

PERFORMER
FIBRE
MATTE

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED /

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED / 
LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

REAR PLUS/
FRONT 
REAR /
GREEN 

SCREEN

REAR
LUX

Flat elastic 160x90 – 160x100 990.00      1’175.00     1’420.00  1’235.00 1’260.00   1’530.00    1’575.00 1’045.00  1’445.00 
Flat elastic 180x101 – 180x112 1’050.00   1’250.00     1’510.00  1’315.00 1’340.00   1’630.00    1’675.00 1’140.00  1’540.00 
Flat elastic 200x112 – 200x125 1’115.00   1’325.00     1’605.00  1’390.00 1’420.00   1’725.00    1’775.00 1’240.00  1’635.00 
Flat elastic 220x124 – 220x137 1’490.00   1’760.00     2’140.00  1’850.00 1’885.00   2’295.00    2’355.00 1’695.00  2’090.00 
Flat elastic 250x140 – 250x156 1’490.00   1’760.00     2’140.00  1’850.00 1’885.00   2’295.00    2’355.00 1’695.00  2’090.00 
Flat elastic 300x169 – 300x187 1’980.00   2’350.00     2’845.00  2’465.00 2’515.00   3’060.00    3’145.00 2’275.00  2’670.00 
Flat elastic 350x197 – 350x219 2’240.00   2’655.00     3’220.00  2’785.00 3’455.00    2’735.00  3’130.00 
Flat elastic 400x225 – 400x250 2’515.00   2’980.00     3’615.00  3’130.00 3’880.00    3’185.00  3’595.00 

 Flat Elastic
Ratio 4/3

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE HD 

PERFORMER
FIBRE
MATTE

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED /

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED / 
LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

REAR PLUS/
FRONT 
REAR /
GREEN 

SCREEN

REAR
LUX

Flat elastic 160x120 990.00      1’175.00     1’420.00  1’235.00 1’260.00   1’530.00    1’575.00 1’045.00  1’445.00 
Flat elastic 180x135 1’050.00   1’250.00     1’510.00  1’315.00 1’340.00   1’630.00    1’675.00 1’140.00  1’540.00 
Flat elastic 200x150 1’115.00   1’325.00     1’605.00  1’390.00 1’420.00   1’725.00    1’775.00 1’240.00  1’635.00 
Flat elastic 220165 1’490.00   1’760.00     2’140.00  1’850.00 1’885.00   2’295.00    2’355.00 1’695.00  2’090.00 
Flat elastic 250x190 1’490.00   1’760.00     2’140.00  1’850.00 1’885.00   2’295.00    2’355.00 1’695.00  2’090.00 
Flat elastic 300x225 1’980.00   2’350.00     2’845.00  2’465.00 3’060.00    2’275.00  2’670.00 
Flat elastic 350x265 2’240.00   2’655.00     3’220.00  2’785.00 3’455.00    2’735.00  3’130.00 
Flat elastic 400x300 2’515.00   2’980.00     3’130.00 3’880.00    3’185.00  3’595.00 

 Flat Elastic
ratio 1/1

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE HD 

PERFORMER
FIBRE
MATTE

PURE 
MATTE KS  

/ LUMI 
GREY

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO
PERFORATED /

PURE MATTE KS 
MICRO 

PERFORATED / 
LUMI GREY

MICRO
PERFORATED / 
CINESOUND*

SILVER 
BLAST 
MICRO 

PERFORAT
ED

REAR PLUS/
FRONT 
REAR /
GREEN 

SCREEN

REAR
LUX

Flat elastic 160x160 1’090.00   1’290.00     1’490.00  1’355.00 1’380.00   1’680.00    1’725.00 1’145.00  1’540.00 
Flat elastic 180x180 1’140.00   1’350.00     1’585.00  1’420.00 1’445.00   1’760.00    1’810.00 1’260.00  1’655.00 
Flat elastic 200x200 1’300.00   1’540.00     1’685.00  1’615.00  2’005.00     1’480.00  1’875.00 
Flat elastic 220x220 1’435.00   1’695.00     2’245.00  1’780.00 2’210.00    1’630.00  2’025.00 
Flat elastic 250x250 1’565.00   1’850.00     2’245.00  1’945.00 2’410.00    1’780.00  2’175.00 
Flat elastic 300x300 2’085.00   2’670.00     2’805.00 3’480.00    2’390.00  2’785.00 

  
  NOTES:

 - Cloth SILVER BLAST limited in height at 200 cm.

- FLAT ELASTIC VELVET SCREEN:
Flat elastic list price +20%

*  NOTE:  With CINESOUND cloth  
can be manufactured screens
with a maximum total cloth 

List Price

1’110.00
1.65
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PROJECTION      CLOTHS

height of 200 cm.

Optional accessories
Couple of legs for Flat Elastic 
Rubber bands / each    ( for frame screens elastic)

FLAT
Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.



projection cloth

Leonardo FR14
16/9

Viewing Area
(WxH) cm.

 UST Light 
Rejection 
(gain 0,65)

Leonardo FR14 220x124 4’490.00         
Leonardo FR14 265x149 6’680.00         

Leonardo FR37
16/9

Viewing Area
(WxH) cm.

 UST Light 
Rejection 
(gain 0,65)

Leonardo FR37 220x124 4’490.00         

Leonardo FR37 265x149 6’680.00         

CANALETTO 
ELASTIC 

16/9
Viewing Area

(WxH) cm.
 UST Light 
Rejection 
(gain 0,65)

CANALETTO 
ELASTIC 220x124 3’540.00         

CANALETTO 
ELASTIC 265x149 5’550.00         

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.
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FIXED FRAME SCREENS WITH UST- Light Rejection  SURFACE



Flatmax 
Ratio 4/3-
16/9-16/10

Measure 
(WxH) cm WHITE

HD 
PERFORM

ER
PURE MATTE KS 

/  LUMI GREY
MICRO
HOLES

REAR 
PLUS/

GREEN
SCREEN

FRONT 
REAR

REAR
LUX

Flatmax  500x375 –500x281-500x312 3’490.00   4’130.00   4’340.00              3’965.00   4’545.00   4’545.00    5’295.00    
Flatmax  600x450 – 600x337-600x375 5’060.00   5’995.00   6’295.00              6’100.00   6’910.00   6’910.00    7’660.00    
Flatmax  700x525 – 700x394-700x437 6’560.00   7’780.00   8’170.00              7’340.00   8’485.00   8’485.00    9’235.00    
Flatmax  800x600 – 800x450x800x500 8’055.00   10’205.00 10’715.00            9’170.00   10’650.00 10’650.00  11’400.00  
Flatmax  900x675 – 900x506-562 9’555.00   12’635.00 13’265.00            11’000.00 12’810.00 12’810.00  13’560.00  
Flatmax  1000x562-1000x625 11’050.00 15’060.00 15’810.00            12’830.00 14’975.00 14’975.00  15’725.00  

ARC screen Measure 
Width  cm  

ARC 400
ARC 500
ARC 600
ARC 700 PRICE ON REQUEST
ARC 800
ARC 900
ARC 1000
ARC 1100
ARC 1200

   

ARC:
  maximum height 400 cm

Radius minimum 300 cm, according customer request
maximum width 2500 cm

Optional accessories List price (floorstands included).
  

1’330.00   FLATMAX hanged from ceiling by steel cables or chains:
635.00      add one bracing bar

1.62          
305.00      

FLATMAX WRAP AROUND: Flatmax list price +15%
Cloths available for Wrap Around are:
White, Foldaway, Lumigrey and Microholes
ASK FOR A QUOTE

FLATMAX WRAP AROUND larger as 600 cm:
add one bracing bar

Verkaufspreisliste April/2025

One floor stand for FLATMAX
Bracing bar for FLATMAX
Rubber bands / each (frame screens elastic)
Truss mounting bracket for Flatmax

FLATMAX  and  ARC   FRAME  SCREENS
Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.



DAVINCI
OPEN SYSTEM

Measure 
(WxH) cm

format 16/9  -  16/10
WHITE

MATTE 
WHITE / 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY 

MICRO 
PERFORATED

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
SILVER BLAST

UST  LIGHT 
REJECTION

DAVINCI O.S. 220x124 - 220x137 6’365.00 6’500.00 7’110.00 6’490.00 7’210.00 7’305.00
DAVINCI O.S. 250x140  -  250x156 6’395.00 6’555.00 7’260.00 6’540.00 7’375.00 7’690.00
DAVINCI O.S. 300x169  -  300x187 7’010.00 7’195.00 8’020.00 7’180.00 8’150.00 9’815.00
DAVINCI O.S. 350x197  -  350x219 7’270.00 8’040.00 8’425.00
DAVINCI O.S. 400x225  -  400x250 7’905.00 8’385.00 10’500.00
DAVINCI O.S. 430x241  -  430x268 8’175.00 8’710.00 11’060.00

DAVINCI
with  

FLIGHT CASE

Measure 
(WxH) cm

format 16/9  -  16/10
WHITE

MATTE 
WHITE / 

LUMI GREY

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
/ LUMI GREY 

MICRO 
PERFORATED

SILVER 
BLAST

MICRO 
PERFORATED 
SILVER BLAST

UST  LIGHT 
REJECTION

DAVINCI F.C. 220x124 - 220x137 12’400.00 12’515.00 13’035.00 12’505.00 13’115.00 13’195.00
DAVINCI F.C. 250x140  -  250x156 13’435.00 13’570.00 14’165.00 13’555.00 14’260.00 14’530.00
DAVINCI F.C. 300x169  -  300x187 14’740.00 14’895.00 15’595.00 14’880.00 15’705.00 17’115.00
DAVINCI F.C. 350x197  -  350x219 15’865.00 16’515.00 16’840.00
DAVINCI F.C. 400x225  -  400x250 16’695.00 17’100.00 18’895.00
DAVINCI F.C. 430x241  -  430x268 17’390.00 17’840.00 19’830.00
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Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

DAVINCI  ASCENDER



MOTORIZED PROJECTOR LIFTS
 Model List price 

SI-30 1’515.00    

SI-100 1’515.00    

SI-200 1’945.00    SCREEN WINCH SYSTEMS

SI-H L 40 HC 3’080.85    Model List price

SI-H L 50 HC 3’567.30    

SI-H L 100 2’972.75    

SI-H L 200 3’188.95    

SI-H L 300 3’621.35    
CT570 ceiling tile holder for
SI-30, SI-100, SI-200,         SI-
HL100, SI-HL200,         SI-HL300

265.00       

SI-H XL 300 7’340.00    

SI-H XL 500 8’561.50    

CT XL946 ceiling tile holder 
for SI-HXL300,   SI-HXL500 1’130.00    

CT 660 ceiling tile holder 
for SI-HL40HC 375.00       kit of brackets for

sloping ceiling (3 pc) 320.00            
CT 720 ceiling tile holder 
for SI-HL50HC 500.00        

UST SLIDING DRAWER List price 

MOD SL6050 BLACK 2’635.00    

MOD SL6050 WHITE 2’635.00    

 
Universal video projector 
ceiling brackets List price
Model  ARM B-7 205.00        
Model  ARM B-24 250.00       
Model  T-Medium 535.00       
Model T-Long 605.00       

Projection surface Gain Thickness Roller height list price / 
sqr. meter

White 1.2 0,40 230 60.00         
HD Performer 1.3 0,28 300 90.00         
Matte White 1.2 0,40 210 80.00         
Pure Matte KS 1.1 0,40 200 80.00         
Fibre Matte 1.25 0,36 300 95.00         
Lumi Grey 0.8 0,40 230 55.00         
Microperfored 1.1 0,40 230 245.00       
Microholes 1.0 0,31 230 75.00         
FrontRear 0.9-0.9 (front-rear) 0,32 230 65.00         
Rear Plus 1.1 0,30 230 65.00         
Rear Lux R114 2.5 0,25 300 105.00       
Green Screen 0,36 170 65.00         

 
4 black borders  with eyelets each 20 cm. (total perimeter border) 50.00 / Meter
4 black borders of 5 cm width  with VELCRO (total perimeter border) 65.00 / Meter
4 black borders of 5 cm width  around the fabrics (total perimeter border) 35.00 / Meter
Spare cloth border for FLAT ELASTIC / MODIGLIANI / CANALETTO ELAST 50.00 / Meter
Spare cloth border for FLAT PRESS 65.00 / Meter
Pocket on surface 35.00 / Meter

PROJECTOR LIFTS AND  ACCESSORIES
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Preise in CHF sind exkl. VRG, Transport & MwSt. Irrtümer & technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Multichannel RF 
external remote 

control kit with two 
receivers

Screen Winch System 
with safety system for 

MAJOR PRO-C 
screens up to 700 cm 

wide

5’680.00         

6’550.00         

635.00            

18’815.00       

Screenwinch
with Switcher + 

security device for 
screens from 300 up 

to 450 cm

Screenwinch
with Switcher + 

security device for 
screens up to 300 cm
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